

Silver Bay City Council
April 8, 2024, 7:00 p.m.
Public Hearing
Silver Bay City Hall
7 Davis Dr, Silver Bay MN 55614

WADE LEBLANC Mayor

RICHARD DEROSIER
Council Member

DUSTIN GOUTERMONT
Council Member

SHANE HOFF
Council Member

BEN BAUTCH Council Member

LANA FRALICH
City Administrator

TIMOTHY A. COSTLEY City Attorney

The City Council has set a Public Hearing to be held on Monday, April 15, 2024 at 7:00 p.m., for the purpose of taking public comments on the proposed implementation of body worn cameras by the Silver Bay Police Department Officers..

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Lenslock Body Cameras Proposal
- 3. Public Comment
- 4. Adjourn

^{*}This agenda is posted as a courtesy to the public and is subject to change.